VERTO H40R RECTANGULAR SERIE TRUSS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
The Verto truss is designed as an additional system, for those
circumstances where its specific characteristics come into
play, like the silent connection and reduced assembly time. Its
structure resembles that of the standard H30V truss.
The Verto* truss is based on a new principle of truss connection,
where the sections are joined by a rotating coupler system.

239
289
389339
389
389
389
389
339
389339
Top view
Side view
VER-H40R
Standard available lengths and codes H40R codes
Metres Feet Code
0,50 1,64 V-H40R-L050
1,00 3,28 VER-H40R-L100
1,50 4,57 VER-H40R-L150
2,00 6,56 VER-H40R-L200
2,50 8,20 VER-H40R-L250
3,00 9,84 VER-H40R-L300
4,00 13,12 VER-H40R-L400
Technical Specifications – Verto H40RTechnical Specifications – Verto H40R
Type VER-H40R
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Chords 48 x 3 mm